Incident Date

6/4/2022

6/4/2022

6/4/2022

6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022

6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022

Report Number
RMP22-004669
RMP22-004670

RMP22-004671

RMP22-004672
RMP22-004673
RMP22-004674

RMP22-004675
RMP22-004676
RMP22-004677
RMP22-004678

RMP22-004679
RMP22-004680
RMP22-004681
RMP22-004682
RMP22-004683
RMP22-004684
RMP22-004685
RMP22-004686
RMP22-004687

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
AUTOZONE/62

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 4734
ARBOR DR

4850 ALGONQUIN PKWY

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

RT53/ALGONQUIN NEAR

STADIUM CLUB
1301 MEIJER DR

62/WEBER

3301 CAMPBELL ST
1601 ROHLWING RD
4710 ARBOR DR
2408 ALGONQUIN RD
5550 ASTOR LN

2206 CAMPBELL ST
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4602 EUCLID AVE
2400 GOLF RD

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD

1414 GOLF RD

3606 BROOKMEADE DR

3609 JAY LN
3477 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

Incident
TRAFFIC STOP
DOMESTIC

PREMISES CHECK

LOUD MUSIC
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LOUD SUBJECT
LOUD MUSIC
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
UNWANTED SUBJECT
ALARM

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

6/6/2022 7:09:25 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

6/4/2022

6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022

6/4/2022
6/4/2022

6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022

6/4/2022
6/4/2022

RMP22-004688
RMP22-004689
RMP22-004690

RMP22-004692

RMP22-004693
RMP22-004695
RMP22-004694

RMP22-004696
RMP22-004697
RMP22-004697
RMP22-004697

RMP22-004698

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

3250 MEACHAM RD
1901 GOLF RD
2302 SIGWALT ST
1445 HICKS RD

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD
SOUTH CORONA DR/

QUENTIN RD
3916 WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:5500
TINDER DR

2403 CEDAR ST
3200 OWL DR

1460 GOLF RD
5105 TOLLVIEW DR
2507 PARK ST
2308 FULLE ST
2308 FULLE ST
2308 FULLE ST
2508 BRUSH RD
3250 MEACHAM RD
2308 FULLE ST

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2101 GROUSE LN
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ALARM

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

CODE 2

PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
THEFT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
DOMESTIC

SUICDAL SUBJECT
SUICDAL SUBJECT
SUICDAL SUBJECT

SPECIAL

AMBULANCE CALL
UNKNOWN PROBLEM
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ALARM

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/6/2022 7:09:25 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/4/2022

6/4/2022
6/4/2022

6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022

6/4/2022

6/4/2022
6/4/2022

6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022
6/4/2022

6/4/2022

6/4/2022
6/4/2022

RMP22-004699

RMP22-004700

RMP22-004701

RMP22-004702

RMP22-004703
RMP22-004704

RMP22-004705
RMP22-004706

PAP22-015724

RMP22-004708
RMP22-004709

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4011 ALGONQUIN RD
5540 NEW WILKE RD

3508 MEADOW DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:1800
WINNETKA CIR

4722 ARBOR DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

2203 MARTIN LN

2100 QUAIL LN
GROUSE LN / WILKE RD
3140 KIRCHOFF RD

12 STAR LN

12 STAR LN

4651 LINCOLN AVE
4704 ARBOR DR

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

LOUD NOISE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
911 INFO CALL
JUVENILE NUISANCE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

LOUD PARTY
DOMESTIC

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

6/6/2022 7:09:25 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

6/6/2022 7:09:25 AM



