



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/4/2022	RMP22-004669	AUTOZONE/62	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/4/2022	RMP22-004670	S NEW WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/4/2022	RMP22-004671	APPROX LOC: 4734 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004672	4850 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004673	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004674	RT53/ALGONQUIN NEAR STADIUM CLUB	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/4/2022	RMP22-004675	1301 MEIJER DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004676	62/WEBER	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/4/2022	RMP22-004677	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004678	1601 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2022		2408 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004679	5550 ASTOR LN	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004680	2206 CAMPBELL ST	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004681	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004682	4602 EUCLID AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004683	2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004684	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004685	1414 GOLF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004686	3606 BROOKMEADE DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004687	3609 JAY LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022		3477 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/4/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/4/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/4/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004688	2302 SIGWALT ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004689	1445 HICKS RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004690	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022		SOUTH CORONA DR / QUENTIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004692	3916 WILKE RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022		APPROX LOC:5500 TINDER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004693	2403 CEDAR ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/4/2022	RMP22-004695	3200 OWL DR	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/4/2022	RMP22-004694	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/4/2022		5105 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004696	2507 PARK ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/4/2022	RMP22-004697	2308 FULLE ST	SUICDAL SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/4/2022	RMP22-004697	2308 FULLE ST	SUICDAL SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/4/2022	RMP22-004697	2308 FULLE ST	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/4/2022		2508 BRUSH RD	SPECIAL	
6/4/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/4/2022		2308 FULLE ST	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	
6/4/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004698	2101 GROUSE LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	ALARM	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/4/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/4/2022		4011 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/4/2022	RMP22-004699	5540 NEW WILKE RD	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/4/2022		3508 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/4/2022	RMP22-004700	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/4/2022		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004701	4722 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004702	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004703	2203 MARTIN LN	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/4/2022	RMP22-004704	2100 QUAIL LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022		GROUSE LN / WILKE RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004705	3140 KIRCHOFF RD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004706	12 STAR LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/4/2022	PAP22-015724	12 STAR LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/4/2022	RMP22-004708	4651 LINCOLN AVE	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2022	RMP22-004709	4704 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER